
POSITION NAME Email

President Bob Weir bweir@calgaryfishandgame.com

Past President Mike Duszynski mduszynski34@gmail.com

Treasurer Kyle Koetse kyle.koetse@gmail.com

Secretary Perry Kotkas perrykotkas63@gmail.com

Vice President Vacant

Member at Large Sean LaCroix seanlacroix75@gmail.com

Member at Large Shawn Macdonald shawn.m@crystalwtrs.com

Member at Large Ken Kotkas ken.kotkas@cnrl.com

Member at Large Dave Vogt vogt.mgmt@gmail.com

Zone 2 Rep Vacant

Zone 2 Rep Vacant

Zone 2 Rep Environment Bob Weir bweir@calgaryfishandgame.com

Committees Chairperson(s) Committee Members

Archery Vacant

Banquet Perry Kotkas/Steve VanBrunt perrykotkas63@gmail.com; Steve.VanBrunt@protonmail.com Lisa Schoeler

Calgary Boat and Outdoors 

Show (CBOS) Jordan Dorozio jordan@doroziodesign.ca

Casino Vacant

Environment Bob Weir bweir@calgaryfishandgame.com

Fish Kyle Koetse kyle.koetse@gmail.com

Fundraising/Sponsorship Vacant

Grant Dale Grey dgrey@shaw.ca Britney Szakas, Kyla Ilic

Health & Safety Bojan Ilic bojan1412@gmail.com

Horn Measure 

Mike Dusznyski (coordinating with 

Sarcee) mduszynski34@gmail.com

Hunt Curtis Yates curtyates88@gmail.com

Ladies League Britney Szakacs / Kyla Ilic subfieldconsulting@gmail.com; kylapawl@gmail.com

Membership Steve VanBrunt Steve.VanBrunt@protonmail.com

McKinnon Flats Stewardship Mike Dusznyski / Bojan Ilic mduszynski34@gmail.com; bojan1412@gmail.com

Nomination Perry Kotkas / Mike Dusznyski perrykotkas63@gmail.com; mduszynski34@gmail.com
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Pheasant Committee Sean LaCroix / Ken Miller seanlacroix75@gmail.com; millerken@shaw.ca

Photo Kyla Ilic kylapawl@gmail.com

Quarter Master Vacant

Silent/Live Auction (Banquet) Vacant

Social Media Russell Rupok rrupok@calgaryfishandgame.com

Youth/Family Events Tyler Fielding tfielding8@hotmail.com

Administration

Administrator Laurie Heather info@calgaryfishandgame.com
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